B	UMBING APPLICATIO			Divis	tment of Human Services ion of Health Engineering (207) 289-3826
	PROPERTY ADDRESS	सार सहा द	Carrier Tong Control	e sign	
Town Or Plantation	Department Species	<u></u>			The Park of the Pa
Street	THO BOUT	XIME	PORTLAND	RHIT + 2	088 TOWN CORY
Subdivision Lot #	PROPERTY OWNERS NAME	and the second second	12.81	6] \$L	FEE Charged
		A sels	Local Plumbing Impector Signatur		.RI.7
Last: Applicant	First:		- Baselin Strategic Land	and an english	
Name: Mailing Address o	The state of the s				
Owner/Applicant (II Different)	十三元以为"特别"的"特别"的"特别"的"特别"的"特别"的"特别"的"特别"的"特别"的		Caution: Ins	spection Re	equired
W. J. Breek	Owner/Applicant Statement Information submitted is correct to the best of my and that any la subcation is reason for the Loc		Thave inspected the installal compliance with the Maine Plu	ion authorized a	bove and found (t to be in
knowkidge and Plumbing Inspe	e Information submitted is correct to the best of the Loc inderstand that any la'silication is reason for the Loc stor to deny a Permit.	ar -		* * * .	aa MAR 0 1 19
	Signature of Owner/Applicant	_ '-, ' Date '	ocal Plumbing Inspe	7.00	
	The second secon		TINFORMATION	Numbing T	Be Installed By:
	cation is for Type Of Stru	cture To Be	Served:	. MASTER	 18.18 (19.17) (4.40) (19.17) (19.17) (19.17)
		MILY DWELLIN	ıG .	OLBUR	NERMAN
J. □ NEW	2. □ MC	DULAR OR M	OBILE HOME:	. 🖂 MFG'D.	HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
2. 🗆 RELO	ABING 3. MULTIPLE F		LING	4. 🗌 PUBLIC 5. 🔲 PROPE	UTILITY EMPLOYEE
DEC	8 1986 4. □ OTHER - S	PECIFY:		LICENSE #	
		·			Column 1
	and the Delegation	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Type Of Fixture
Number	Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation		Hosebibb / Sillcock	13/4/17	Bathtub (and Shower)
	HOCK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection	A. 80 . 5	Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)
	is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and with a	1 1 1 1	Sink
	Park William		Urinal	1	Wash Basin
12.5 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface		Drinking Fountain		Water Closet (Tollet)
	wastewater disposal system.	1, 1	Indirect Waste	1	Clothes Washer
		13	Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	1 1	
14	The state of the s	70. 1	Grease/Oil Separator		Dish Washer
	PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without	- <u> </u>	Dental Cuspidor		Garbage Disposal
	new fixtures.	Some Some	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Laundry Tub
					Water Heater
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Hook-Ups (Subtotal)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Other: Fixtures (Subtotal)	et like	Fixtures (Subtotal)
		A Comment of the state of the s	Column 2		Column 1
Salar Market	White the state of the state of	#] :(C) = 1	Principal Control of the Control of	*	Column 2
1					Total Fixtures
10 (2 days)	The state of the s				Annual three to be at the way of the land of the second of
10 (2 days)	And the second second	AMIT FEE S	SCHEDULE: (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	s 0	Fixture Fee
10 (2 days)	And the second second	RMIT FEE S CALCULAT	SCHEDULE: (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	\$ 0	Fixture Fee

and the second second



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION LOT 2 BAILLY AVE

Issued to F.S.PLUMPER CO

Date of Issue 2/6/87

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered —changed as to use under Building Permit No. 1593/86, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

ENTIRE 35'8' X 24' 8' 12 sty.;

SINGLE FAMILY , NO GARAGE

Limiting Conditions:

NONE

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: 2/6/67

ELECOR AH.

Applicant: FS. Plummer Co. Duc Date: Nov. 3, 1886

Address: 25 Mecliania alt. Horham

Assessors No.: Lot # 2, Bailey acel

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZON'ING ORD'INANCE

Pate
Date
R-3 Residence

Site Plan Shoreland Zoning Flood Plains -

Off-street Parking - OK

Loading Bays -

This bldg required site plan review for a sing be family for an old locateous in an old locateous before 1968 subdivision of 9.7. January 28, 1986

Mr. George Flaherty, Director Portland Public Works 55 Portland Street Portland, ME

RE: Water connection at Lot #1, Bailey Avenue

Dear Mr. Flaherty:

I am writing to request that a street opening permit be granted to the Water District for connection of water service at the above mentioned address.

Our company now has a dwelling completed at this address and have a buyer that would like to take occupancy but cannot do so without water connection.

Your records will reflect that our company did install the sewer service to this lot in the fall in anticipation of a winter closing.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Mark S. Plummer President

MSP:jmm

cc: Donald Wyman, Portland Water District

VERYMANS BUILDER

raidili 60.

STREET EXCAVATION AND	CITY OF PORTLA	AND, MAIN		Р	1607
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT	DEPARTMENT OF PL	JBLIC WORKS		Г	1001
	TROU DATE OF ISSUE	DA	TE: Novemb	oer 19	, 19_ <u>R</u> 5
THIS PERMIT EXPIRES THIRTY DAY					
PERMISSION IS HEREBY GIVEN TO	Scott Dugas	ADD	RESS		
474 Ralley Avenue				s	I REEI/AVENUE
FOR THE PURPOSE OFMain!!	ne Sewer Connect		_, SAID WO	RK SHAL	L BE PROPERL
7.			~~~~ A \ / A T (C	AIC IN D	HRUIC PLAUES
DONE ACCORDING TO The Excavation and abide by all provisions of Chamunicipal Code of the City of Portion	land, Maine.		r af DISI	PLAYE	ED G
THE WORK IS BEING DONE BY:		PERMIT MUS AT JOB SITE B	CONTR	ACTO	R"
CONTRACTOR: Scott C	Dugas	ADDRESS			
PLUMBER: Roy. C.	Newall	ADDRES	<u> </u>		
THE PROPERTY OWNER IS F. S	******	ADDRES	S		011
	NAME) Sh		FU	Shuty
	\$10.90 to 1000.00	Julian All	nge U	A. FLA	HERTY,
STREET EXCAVATION PERMIT SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits on short concerning such permission short	\$10.00 B 1,000.00 \$25.00 B 1,000.00 e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u	U Director of	f Public W	orks er property
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT	e applicant any permission	for him to enter or u	U Director of	f Public W	orks er property
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permit concerning such permission should be such permission should be such permission should be such permission. KIND OF PAVEMENTS:	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of se the land of the City sew	f Public W	orks er property
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permit concerning such permission should be such permission should be such permission should be such permission.	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of se the land of the City sew	f Public W	orks er property
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permit concerning such permission should be such permission should be such permission should be such permission. KIND OF PAVEMENTS:	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of See the land of the City sew	f Public W of anoth er line.	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permitsion should be such permitsion. STREET MEASURED:	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of se the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permitsion should	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of se the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permitsion should be such permitsion. STREET MEASURED:	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of se the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permitsion should	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of se the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission shout the concerning such permission such permission shout the concerning such permitsion such permission shout the concerning s	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of see the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permits and such permi	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of see the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permitsion should	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of see the land of the City sew	f Public Wof anoth	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits on concerning such permission show KIND OF PAVEMENTS: STREETS SIDEWALKS STREET MEASURED: SIDEWALK MEASURED:	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of see the land of the City sew	f Public Wof another line.	orks er property Questions
SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT COMBINATION PERMIT This permit does not create in the owner, either temporarily or permits concerning such permission should be such permission should be such permission should be such permits. STREETS SIDEWALKS STREET MEASURED:	e applicant any permission manently, for the purpose uld be referred to Applican SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$ SQ. YDS. @ \$	for him to enter or u of connection with t t's attorney.	Director of see the land of the City sew	f Public Wof another line.	orks er property Questions

*CHARGE INCLUDES INSPECTION AND CONNECTION

PERMITTEE'S COPY

RESIDENTIAL/COMERCIAL BUILDING SEVER
APPLICATION TO BE SIGNED BY PROPERTY OWNER
FOD TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
TO LOOK AN CATA TO APTON
a Install and connect new building sewer by Repair or replace a defective drain
1. The maximum number of persons who will use the above (Residential, Commercial
Building) is: 2
2. The name and address of the person or firm who will perform the proposed work:
Contractor: Es Pontractor Scot Dugas VARIAS MAN ME
그는 그렇게 되었다.
Plumber: Roy C. Novel
3. If the proposed work is in variance with the applicable code requirements of the City. Plans and specifications showing these variances are to be attached hereto as Exhibit "A".
IN CONSIDERATION OF THE GRANTING OF THIS PERMIT, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES:
A. To accept and abide by all provisions of Chapter 6, Plumbing Code, and Chapter 24, Sewer Use Ordinance, of the Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine; and all other pertinent ordinances or regulations that may be adopted in the future.
B. To maintain the building sewer in good repair at no expense to the City.
C. To notify the Director of Parks/Public Works or his duly appointed representative when the work is ready for inspection, but before any portion of the work is covered, and all covered work shall be uncovered for inspection if not inspected prior to covering.
D. To secure all necessary permission in the form of easements or other approvals to enter and use is necessary and use the property of other landowners where such entrance and use is necessary to complete the requested sewer connection.
This permit does not create in the applicant any permission for him to enter or use the land of another property owner, either temporarily or permanently, for the purpose of connection with the City sewer line. Questions concerning such permission should be referred to the Applicant's attorney. SIGNED:
the state of the s
DATE: 11 12 85
GASCO HASTOSEOU JOD
FIND, SERVICE REST MADE 11/12/15



November 3, 1986

PE: Lot #2 Bailey Avenue, Portland

F. S. Plummer Co. Inc. 25 Mechanic St. Gorham, Maine 04038

Dear Sir:

Your application to construct a single family dwelling 24° X 35° has been reviewed and a building permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirements:

Site Plan Review Requirements

- Inspection Services Approved Mr. W. Turner 11/3/86
 Public Works Approved with conditions:
 1. Revised plan shall be submitted showing the first floor elevation of the building, location of sewer and water services and finish grading;
 2. Sewer service shall be for sanitary wastewater flows only; and,
 3. A culvert pipe shall be placed under the driveway and the roadside ditch shall not be filled or alrered in any manner. Robert J. Roy 10/29/86
 - shall not be filled or altered in any manner. Robert J. Roy 10/29/86

Building Code Requirements

- 1. All lot lines must be clearly marked before calling for a foundation
- 2. All concrete and the earth below the foundation shall be protected from
- 1. Please read the attached building code requirements number 5 and 6; and,
 2. Section 25-137 of the Municipal Code states "No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk from the time of November 15th of each year to April 15th of the following year."

If you have any questions on these requirements, please call this office.

Sincerely

P. Samuel Hollses Chief of Inspection Services

/el

cc: Robert Roy, Planning Engineer Sue Sargent, Public Works

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

La line
DATE: 1/13/86
ADDRUC: 20172 Barley AUR
REASON FOR PERMIT: SIngle Family Dwelling
/
BUILDING OWNER: F.S. Plumber Co. INC
CONTRACTOR:
PERMIT APPLICANT
APPROVED: 5 - C DENIED
CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENTAL:

- !.) All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one(1) hour, including fire doors with self-closers.
- 2.) Each apartment shall we access to two(2) separate, remote and approved means of exits directly fro. A single exit is acceptable when it irtment to the building exterior with no rtment units. co munications to other
- 3.) Each apartment shall be equipped with an approved single station smoke detector powered by the house current. The detector shall be located in an area which will provide protection for the sleeping
- 4.) The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(i) hour fire rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by placing over the boiler, two(2) residential sprinkler heads supplied from the domestic water.

5.) Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R and 1-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside opening wichout the use of separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of egress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118 mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms must have minimum net clear openings of 5.7 square feet $(0.53m^2)$. The minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 70 inches (503 mm).

6.) In addition to any automatic fire alarm system required by Sections 1716.3.2 and 1716.3.3, a minimum of one single station smoke detector shall be installed in each guest room, suite or sleeping area in buildings of Use Groups R-1 and I-1 and in dwelling units in the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms in buildings of Use Group R-2 or R-3. When actuated, the detector shall provide an alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the individual unit (see Section 1717.3.1).

In buildings of Use Groups R-1 and R-2 which have basements, an additional smoke detector shall be installed in the basement. In buildings of Use Group R-3, smoke detectors shall be required on every story of the dwelling unit, including basements.

In dwelling units with split levels, a smoke detector installed on the upper level shall suffice for the adjacent lower level provided the lower level is less than one full story below the upper level. If there is an intervening door between the adjacent levels, a smoke detector shall be installed on both levels.

All detectors shall be installed in an approved location. Where more than one detector is required to be installed within an individual dwelling unit, the detectors shall be wired in such a manner that the actuation of one alarm will actuate all the alarms in the individual unit.

7.) 608.1 Attached garages: Private garages located beneath rooms in in buildings of Use Groups R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall have walls, partitions, floors, and ceilings separating the garage space from the adjacent interior spaces constructed of not lass than I hour fireresistance rating. Attaced private garages shall be completely separated from the adjacent interior spaces and the attic area by means of ½-inch gypsum board or equivalent applied to the garage side. The sills of all door openings between the garage and adjacent interior spaces shall be raised not less than 4 inches (102mm) above the garage floor. The door opening protectives shall be 1 3/4-inch solid core wood doors or approved equivalent.

608.1.1 Separation by breezeway: A garage separated by a breezeway not less than 10 feet (3048mm) in length from a building of Use Group R-3 may be of type 58 construction, but the junction of the garage and breezeway shall be firestopped to comply with the requirements of Section 1420.0.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	or or at 1881161
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	моу 4 1986
ZONING LOCATION	et. 21. 1986
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move of equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portla Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted he LOCATION LOT # 2 Bailey Avenue 1. Owner's name and address F. S. Plummer Go. Inc. 25 Mech 2 Lessee's name and address 3 Contractor's name and address Contractor's name and address	rewith and the following specifications: Fire District #1 \(\text
Proposed use of building dwelling. Last use	No. families
Estimated contractural cost \$50., 0.00 FILLD INSPECTOR—Mr	Base Fee 270.00
@ 775-5451	Site plan 50.00 TOTAL \$320.00.
site plan reveiw To construct single family dwelling, 35'8" X 24 1½ story , no magarage as per plans. NOTE 10 APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcoand mechanicals.	Prince Court Harton 18 LK ness or bring filling throughouse
ZONING: Only Mark Plummer Signature of Applicant Name of above Plummer Plummer Co. Inc. Other Othe	o highest point of roo!
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY	

NOTES B appears 1 114

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

SITE PLAN REVIEW
Processing Form

						PIU	Less	ing	1 0111	11					•		21	10	106
F. S. Plummer	ω	. II	nc.				.′	,	···.	•	Lot			[Octe.	t	<u> </u>	13	
pplicant 25 Mechanic S	t.	Gor	ham		839	-67	11		. ·					aile	ey A	ven	ue		
lailing Address											opos						,		
single family roposed Use of Site ft.		35	18"	x 2	4 '	*"					r(s) f			sors	Maps	1	٠.		
creage of Site / Groun	nd Flo							Zoi	ning		pose								
ite Location Review (DEF					Yes		1				Prop	osed	Num	ber c	f Flo	ors _		1	
oard of Appeals Action F	equi:	ed:	(Yes	(į	1	Ņο		,	Total	Floo	or Are	ea			<u></u>		
lanning Board Action Re	quire	d:	()	Yes		1												
ther Comments:																			
oate Dept. Review Due:																			
ate pept. Review buc									_								· ·	_ · -	
					N.C	DEP.	. — A DT	MEN	ו או	TF P	I.AN	RE'	VIEV	٧					
			หก	(Does	NG s not	inclu	de r	eview	of c	onstru	uction	pla	ns)			1	,	,	
										•							ġs.		
Now		, 7on	ina Ni	dina	nce											٠,		,	
Use does NOT compl	יוט נו	thhee	113 110																- 1.
☐ Requires Plan	ning l	Board	I/City	Cour	icil A	ction											•	;	
/ Explanation _																			* 4.1
Use complies with	Zonin	g Ord	dinand	ce —	Stat	f Rev	iew	Belov	٧										
22 555 55 7	1	ı	}	1 1	i			1 1			1	1	1				S S		
													5	١		ш	PARKING	γ	
		LOCATION	e 5	TBACH			SQ	Sa	ARDS	SNO			AREA	AREA PER FAMILY	WIDTH OF LOT	FRONȚAGE	1	BAYS	• • •
Taulas.		ğ	RER L	r. SE		SEWAGE DISPOSAL	REAR YARDS	YARDS	FRONT YARDS	PROJECTIONS	HEIGHT	AREA	BUILDING	A PE	E O		OFF-STREET	LOADING	2.6
Zoning: SPACE & BULK, as applicable	DATE	ZONE	INTERIOR OR CORNER LOT	40 FT. SETBACK ARFA (SEC. 21)	USE	SEW/	REAF	SIDE	. F.	PRO	HEIC	5	ā	ARE	§ ₽	j	9	3	- 18 M
as approved		-	+-	┼	-	-	_	┪──										_	
COMPLIES	1	1														ļ	<u> </u>	-	CONDITION
											Ì								SPECIFIED BELOW
COMPLIES CONDITIONALLY							_		<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>	 	┼	 	-	-	├-	╁	REASONS
DOES NOT COMPLY																			SPECIFIED BELOW
COMILCI	L			1		1	<u> </u>					ـــ ــ		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ					
REASONS:																			
																			
										01	1 11:	(0)	7			les	ب بر	7	981
										<u>(//</u> 6	111	repl	1,00	YILL	WING	CTAE	E/DA	2 / L I 1 E	<i>V</i> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

BUILDING DEPARTMENT - ORIGINAL

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Jearne Martin

SITE PLAN REVIEW Processing Form

Applicant 25 Mechanic St. Gorham 839-6711 Mailing Address Single family Proposed Use of Site 16,169 sq ft. 35'8" x 24' *" The of December 15 December 15 December 15 December 16 December 15 December 15 December 16 December 15 December 16 December 15 December 16 December 15 D	F. S. Plumm	er	ω. Ι	nc.		· .	<u>-</u> /	<i>-</i>			- · · · · ·			Oc. Date	t 2	ו",ו	986
Proposed Use of Site 35 18" x 24" *** Proposed Use of Site 35 18" x 24" *** Acresge of Site Ground Floor Coverage Site Location Review (DEP) Required: () Yes () No Board of Appeals Action Required: () Yes () No Planning Board Action Required: () Yes () No Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) APPROVED APPROVED	Applicant 25 Mechanic	st	Gor	ham		839-	<u>6</u> 711	7.2	dross	Le Prop	ot f	2 <u>1</u> Site	Saile	ży A	venu	е	***
Proposed Use of Site / Ground Floor Coverage Toning of Proposed Site / Ground Floor Coverage Site Location Review: (DEP) Required: () Yes () No Proposed Number of Floors Board of Appeals Action Required: () Yes () No Total Floor Area Planning Board Action Required: () Yes () No Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED REASONS: DROWLING Jan Shall be Subartted Showing the first floor elevation of the building location of Sacrand water Services and Finish grading. Sewer Service Shall be for Santway Wastewayer. Flows only 30 A Culton Specific Departs the little or altered in any Manner. Touch Shall not be filled or altered in any Manner. Touch Steel in Necessary Touch Shall not be filled or altered in any Manner. Touch Steel in Necessary Touch Shall not be filled or altered in any Manner.	single fami	ilv			· .				-				500/5	Mane			
Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Conditionally Disapproved Approved Approved	Proposed Use of Site 16,169 sq ft	t.				4 . *	: 11 	_	- ,				55015	waha			
Board of Appeals Action Required: Planning Board Action Required: () Yes () No Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) APPROVED APPRO	Acreage of Site / Gr	ound	Floor Co	overag	ge		— "… ;	Zo	ning o	- :					•		
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW Date Dept. Review Due:				d: (,), <u>y</u>	es	(1)	No:	,5"	1				f Floo	rs	1	1
Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) APPROVED APPROVED				(-	,			, -	- 10	tai Fi	oor Ar	ea				- 25.12
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW Date Received PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW	Planning Board Action	Requi	red:	. (; 2. ,	٠) ١	res	(0)	INO					1,7	·	, F 	u P	
APPROVED APPROV	Other Comments:		`,					-						1.7			1 11 1-1-1
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION SPECIFIED BELOW REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first floor elevation of the building, location of such and weder service; and finish grading. A) Sewer service shall be for san tury waste waster. Flows only 3) A culvert fire shall be placed under the drive way and the interest sheet in Necessary) Toadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	Date Dept. Review Due	:					٠.,					`		,	- ,-		
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION SPECIFIED BELOW REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first floor elevation of the building, location of such and weder service; and finish grading. A) Sewer service shall be for san tury waste waster. Flows only 3) A culvert fire shall be placed under the drive way and the interest sheet in Necessary) Toadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.			<u> </u>		_	<u>_</u> ,								 -		,	,- :
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION SECURIED CONDITION SPECIFIED BELLOW REASONS: DRaysed plan shall be submitted showing the first floor elevation of the building, location of sucr and water services, and finish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste water flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) Toad Side ditch Shall not be filled or altered in any manner;			-	, P	UBL	IC W	ORKS	DEP.	ARTM	ENT I	REVII	EW			-		
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION APPROVED CONDITION SECURIED CONDITION SPECIFIED BELLOW REASONS: DRaysed plan shall be submitted showing the first floor elevation of the building, location of sucr and water services, and finish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste water flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) Toad Side ditch Shall not be filled or altered in any manner;		*,	,	*	*	· •				,	<u>d),</u>	ate Re	ceived)	<u>'\ '-</u>		٠.	• • •
APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION DISAPPROVED CONDITION REASONS: DRaused plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of sure and water services, and finish grading. Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste mader flows only 3) A culvert size shall be placed under the drive way and the lattach separate sheet it necessary) not be filled or altered in any manner. Toadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.					*										, n.		
APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION DISAPPROVED CONDITION REASONS: DRaused plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of sure and water services, and finish grading. Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste mader flows only 3) A culvert size shall be placed under the drive way and the lattach separate sheet it necessary) not be filled or altered in any manner. Toadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	-		1	- I	, I	1	٠. ,	,	1	5 1	1	ı	- 1	´ [71	<i>,</i> 1	
APPROVED APPROVED CONDITION DISAPPROVED CONDITION REASONS: DRaused plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of sure and water services, and finish grading. Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste mader flows only 3) A culvert size shall be placed under the drive way and the lattach separate sheet it necessary) not be filled or altered in any manner. Toadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	·	٠.,	,	.				ENTS		PROJE		,		,			
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED DISAPPROVED DISAPPROVED REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of sucr and waster services, and finish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste waster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the divieway and the lattach separate sheet if Necessary) not be filled or altered in any manner. Yourside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.					_	,	NO	OVEM		HO			,		4		
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED DISAPPROVED DISAPPROVED REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of sucr and waster services, and finish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste waster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the divieway and the lattach separate sheet if Necessary) not be filled or altered in any manner. Yourside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	*	ATION		STUC	MDT	וַפ	.IZATI	∑ U	NG	700 V TO V	AGE I	YPES	S.	N N	ALKS	٠ - ا	•
APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED DISAPPROVED DISAPPROVED REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of sucr and waster services, and finish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste waster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the divieway and the lattach separate sheet if Necessary) not be filled or altered in any manner. Yourside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.		AFFIG	CESS	S S	OAD ;	ARKIN	IGNAL	URNI	IGHT	PNOS	RAIN	ن. ۲	EWER	URBI	SIDEM	OTHE	
APPROVED CONDITIONALLY DISAPPROVED REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first floor elevation of the building, location of such and water services, and finish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanctury waste water flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the lattach separate sheet it Necessary) roadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	·	#5	¥	-5	ě.	a:	S	-		00	,	/				· · · ; ·	1 pr 1
REASONS: DESCRIPTION Shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of such and waster services, and finish grading. 3) Sewer service shall be for sanctury waste waster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the divieway and the (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) road side ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	APPROVED	1	1			-	-				/	V	-,	3			CONDITIONS
REASONS: DREVISED plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of such and water services, and finish grading. 3) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste water flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) roadside ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	APPROVED CONDITIONALLY	-											/			-	SPECIFIED
REASONS: DRevised plan shall be submitted showing the first flour elevation of the building, location of such and water services, and finish grading. 3) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste water flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) roadside ditch Shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	CONDITIONALEI	·	,			ļ. 					<u> </u>			-			REASONS
the building, location of sever and water services, and tinish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary wastewaster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach separate Sheet if Necessary) road side ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	DISAPPROVED								-		,						
the building, location of sever and water services, and tinish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary wastewaster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach separate Sheet if Necessary) road side ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.		l	lI							_15	-	, 1			ì	. ,	. ,
the building, location of sever and water services, and tinish grading. a) Sewer service shall be for sanitary wastewaster flows only 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach separate Sheet if Necessary) road side ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	REASONS: DRS	<u>wise</u>	i pla	M 5	hall	be_	Subi	nitte	15/	owin	goth	10	at 1	-lour	- ele	vation	n ot-
3) Sewer service shall be for sanitary waste waster than sonly 3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the drive way and the (Attach separate Sheet if Necessary) road side ditch shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	the.	buil	ding.	loca	tion	of_	Sinc	- and	lwa	wer_	Ser	V <u>ice</u>	5,00	<u>el t</u>	THIS	hg^i	ading.
3) A culvert pipe shall be placed under the dive way and the (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) roadside ditch Shall not be filled or altered in any manner.	· \	_	•		_	. l. 1	1 / .	1 1				lila	くせいん	:acton	`	$-\omega$	'S ONIV
	3) V	<u> ۱ می</u>	<u>ر لم</u>	<u> </u>	<u>.</u> . 1	L. 11	Lo.	ola	re D	unli	ار س	Le	dia	UE L	رجهر	<u>an</u>	the.
	(Attac	CUL h Sana	rate She	r IV	ecessa	ry)			<u> </u>	1	. 1	- <u>-</u>	1		m	aun	er
	\O(2451	de d	itch	st	rall	not	be -	Hlle	lor	-al	terec	ıın	an	"		,
Ol. In Propaga		•				· : '		٠,	**				3 .				•
A = A + A + A + A + A + A + A + A + A +		-	•		-			-	/		/	/ /	n			•	1.
1) < Met 4 10/01/06-				-					1	Coli	est	1	160	N	10	129	186.

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT COPY

Backer MEGENVERTON JUN - 6 1985

DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPEC. CITY OF PORTLAND ht & la devs 2 x 6 wall 5 De ible we toll the t 10 Court crede Erost well-Min Concerted Frot. - 10 Mallio Tells Jook & Window with Lay wood shins 1/3 Brid. 9.3 2×6 Existing

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date Dec. 9	, 19_85
	Receipt and Permit nu	imber <u> </u>
	Trecothe direct and an area	
TARRETT TAICDECTOR Portland Maine:	1, 31 C A	
JEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical inst undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical Code	allations in accordance w	ith the laws of
undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical that	a and the following speci	fications:
Aundersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installation of the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code in Installation of WORK: Lot " 1 Bailey Avenue ER'S NAME: R Cornelius & Jean ADDRESS:	e and the jourgains -1	
Lot 1 Bailey Avenue	AC Materials St	ين الم
one NAME. & Cornelius & Jean ADDRESS:	46 MOLITING Sc.	THEFT
Donovan		FEES
		- 35
TLETS: Switches Plugmold ft. T	OTAL 31-60	5.00_
Receptacles Switches Plugmoid 11. 1	01112	
Receptacles Switches Tingmon [IXTURES: (number of) Incandescent X Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	. 15	3.50
Theory descent X Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	[
Incandescent X Flourescent (not strip) 101A1 Strip Flourescent ft.		14 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 3 x 3 x 3 x 3 x 3 x 3 x 3 x 3 x 3
Strip Flourescent Transfer Coverhead XX Underground Temporary Temp	áňa	1 2 80
SERVICES Tomporary T	OTAL amperes 200	
Overhead XX Underground Temporary		<u>~.50</u>
MOTORS: (number of)		1771 ;
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional		••
Fractional 1 HP or over		
1 HP or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms) 6		6.00
Electric (number of rooms)6		.,-
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		 :
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Over 20 kws Over 20 kws		
ADDITANCES: (number of)	_	
water neater	rs 1	
Ranges Disposals	_1	
Cook Tops — Disposation Dishwashers		
Wall Ovens Dishwashers		0
Wall Ovens Dryers 1 Compactors Others (dense		/
1 Others (deno	ote)	7.50
Fans Outers (control of the control of the co		
TOTAL		-
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels		
Branch Panels		
Branch Panels Transformers		
Transformers Unit		•••
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft		
Over 20 sq. ftSwimming Pools Above Ground		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground		
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial		
Commercial 30 amps an	nd under	
Commercial 30 amps an	ips	
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Circus, Fairs, etc		
Alterations to wires Repairs after fire		
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators INST		
	ALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	. DOUBLE FEE DOE.	
		···· - 25:50
FOR REMOVAL OF A STOT CREEK (COMPANY)	COTAL AMOUNT DUE:	
INSPECTION: ready to will call		
ivil he ready on 12 day , 19_; or will call _		
Wahhar Flagtric		
CONTINUOUS INTERPREDICTION OF ST.	o. Portland	٠ -
		'
TEL.: 775-2668	RE OF CONTRACTOR	1
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 7 04893 SIGNATU	11 117 AT 1	.()
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	LUL J. TI. (JUNE MORE)	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

A V		• †			. , '	`l	
INSPECTIONS:	Service	by	Lilby	Per	Dat Fina By l	Ow	
1101 20110110.	Samilar collect in	12-1	2-05	mit /	Date of Perm Final Inspect By Inspector	er - O	
	Closing-in 12-	9-85_by_	Telly	Appli	Date of Permit - Final Inspection By Inspector —		
PROGRESS INS		/	/		On It	X 6	
TROOKESS INS	1-2	3-86	/	n Re		D 1	• .
	,	/	/	Permit Application Register Page No		0	h
CODE		/	/	Page	242		
COMPLIAT	1	/	///	<u>X</u>	30	0 30 6	01
	· 1	/	/		45	15/1	2
COMPLET		,		C	$\tilde{\eta}$	13 3	
DATE = 23	-DE REMARKS:				,	y '\$	
72-9-85	Theods It	ushings	on miel	to f	and.	reple	
100	N. C.		-	. 0			
7 7 7 4				1,247		, ,	
					-		
		and the second s	an had a simple transplet may be transplet to the second	-		, -	1
-	manufacture desired programme and the second section of the section		7			\ _	
-							
					-		
					- 1	- , ,	

À.

BAILE & AUC

PLUMBING APPLICATION Department of Human Services Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-3826 PROPERTY ADDRESS Town Or Street BAILEYA Subdivision Lot # PERMIT # 1,354 BANKS MASS MAN PROPERTY OWNERS NAME THE RESERVE TOHN COPY PLUMMER Last: Applicant Name: F. S. PLUMMER CO. INC. Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (il Different) 25 MECHENIC ST GORHAM Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any fulfilication is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspector to deny a Permit;

The Committed Co I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing $R_{\rm me8}$. JAN 22 1986 Data Approved PERWITINAORNATION This Application is for Type Of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be installed By: 1. MASTER PLUMBER 1. DEW PLUMBING 1. SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2. | OILBURNERMAN 2. RELOCATED PLUMBING 2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. | PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE DEC 1 6 1985 4. TOTHER - SPECIFY: 5. PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # 1 751 Column 2 Type of Fixture Number Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation Type Of Fixture Number HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and manageded by Hosebibb / Silicock Bathtub (and Shower) Floor Drain Shower (Separate) the local Sar liary District. Urinal Sink **Drinking Fountain** Wash Basin HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface astewater disposal system. Indirect Waste Water Closet (Toilet) Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washer Grease/Oil Separator Dis'i Washer PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. Dental Cuspidor Garbage Disposal Bidet Laundry Tub Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Other: Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Fixtures (Subtotal)
Column 1 Hock-Up Fee Fixturec (Subtotal) Column 2 3 Total Fixtures SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE 6 Page 1 of 1 HHE - 211 Rev. 4/83 TOWN COPY



CITY OF PORTLAND

GEORGE A. FLAHERTY DIRECTOR OF PARKS & PUBLIC WORKS January 30, 1986

Mark S. Plummer 25 Mechanic Street Gorham, ME 04038

RE: Lot #1, Bailey Avenue Street Opening

Dear Mr. Plummer:

This is to acknowledge the receipt of your letter dated January 28, 1986, requesting authorization to connect water service to Lot #1, Bailey Avenue.

The request to open the public right of way to allow Portland Water District connection of water service at Lot #1, Bailey Avenua, in my opinion, meets the emergency special condition requirements of section 25-137 of the Municipal Code for excavation during the winter; however, the folloing conditions must be met:

- (1) Pay all municipal fees;
- (2) Obtain all municipal permits; (3) Excavation must be performed by a City-licensed excavator;
- (4) Temporary street patch meets City's requirement and is your sole
- (5) You or your excavator/contractor will guarantee to maintain the street opening during the winter months at your expense and to the City's
- You will follow all requirements of the Municipal Code.

If you have any further questions, please contact William Boothby, Principal Engineer for the Department of Parks/Public Works, who will coordinate this work.

George A Flaherty Director of Parks/Public Works

GAF/sls

pc: Marc Guimont, City Engineer William Boothby, Principal Engineer Nancy Knauber, Street Openings Inspector Charles Perry, Superintendent of Sewers Susan Sargent, Street Openings Clerk Jeff Nixon, Portland Water District

55 PORTLAND STREET • PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 • TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451

Parks/Piblic Works
55 Portland Street
Portland, Maine 04101

FOR SUBMETER

A. G. 1. 1/27 Catanan 7 & 10 2 49

POP SEVED PSER CHARGE ADJUSTMENTS

The undersigned hereby requests permission to install additional water meter(s) in accordance with Section 322.60 of the "Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine"

It is understood that all expenses related to the purchase, installation and maintenance of the meter(s) is to be borne by the applicant.

•
TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANTS
MAddress where sub-meter is requested 37 BALLEY AVENUE, PORTLAND, MAINE, 04163
Property Owner's name JARRETT B. AND KIM E. HORINE
Yrax Map Reference (On Real Estate Tax Bill) #38460 88
Property owner's address 37 BALLY AVENUE, PORTLAND, MAINE, 04103 VI.A. 10AM
Person to be contacted to schedule inspections ARRETT OR KIM HOME 191-0103 TARRETT (Nerve and Telephone Number) TARRETT (Nerve and Telephone Number)
*Portland Water District Account No. (On bill) <u>D-53-23464</u> (pub 774-5901)
₩Billing Name & Addres (On bill) <u>VARIO HORINE</u>
37 BATLEY AVENUE, PORTLAND, MAINE. 04103
Location and size existing Portland Water District Service Meter BASEMENT (LEFT SOF
FRONT) 5/8" main
Proposed location and size of sub-meter Proposed 5/8" Sub-meter to be
"piggy-backed" above existing main meter
Will a remote reading register be utilized? NO YES (If yes, state location 47
FRONT-RIGHT CORNER OF HOUSE NEAR GARAGE.
Description of proposed changes in plumbing required for sub-metering:
cock must be sub-metered & divorced from lines
sering sinks, toilets, to other sewered uses.
The volume of water to be submetered can be shown not to enter the sewerage system by virture of its use for: WHITERING GRASS, ROCK GARDAN, VIGETABLE GARDEN,
SHRUBS, AND WASHING CARS.
I certify the above information is true and correct:
X (famility 13, 4 kim C. House X Sequemons -, 8)
RECEIVED
Revised 12-30-85 SEP 1 1 1987

7

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORK

proposed meters. Single rater flow through dismeter to non-inconaria willighent or location use additional sheet of popular if nodessing. (Front) 37 Bailey Avenue To outside sillcock Proposed To sinks sub-mtr. toilets; tother sewered remote Aroposed sewered uses. -4305 meter Existing Weter Basement TO BE COMPLETED BY PUBLIC WORKS Pre-installation inspection by Frank Brancely 16 September 1987 Automatic reading system requested YES & A Watts &A Back Flow Preventer or equal shall be installed on the side sill cock housebibb: Application Approved ☐ Denied Comments TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PLUMBING INSPECTOR

An inspection of the completed installation of the sub-metering system approved on this application was conducted on Chief Plumbing Inspector of the City of Portland.

- The sub-metering system was installed as approved
- io cross connections were found

The installation is

approved
dis-approved

Ernold Goodwin

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE WATER DISTRICT

Date subsects sold

Schmoter account master

Schmoter make and number

Schmoter make and number

Schmoter matellation readings

Schmoter account entered into computer

Schmoter account entered into meter lock

Special instructions

10/23/87